
INVOICE

The BcntjlRotlio Gnu fr
KtcG'l r(rUtG}I" * xsl, * Nxrx * N,rxF

Advertiser: GO BEND 2O2O

WE WIN STRATEGIC GROUP
c/o MIKE RILEY
16 NW KANSAS AVE
BEND, OR 97703

lnvoice #:
lnvoice Date:
Contract #:
Page:
Net Amount Due

Station(s)

MC-BRG-120115181
11t09t2020
70113170
I
$0.00

KMGX-FM
KRXF-FM
KSJJ.FM
KXIX-FM

Advertiser:
Product:
Estimate #:

Agency Client Code

Buyer Name:

Salesperson(s)

Terms:

GO BEND 2O2O

GO BEND 2O2O

Elise Franklin

NET 30

Day Date Time Ln Length Product tsct Rate

KMGX-FM

MON 10t26t20

MON 10t26120

MON 10126t20

MON 10t26t20

TUE 10t27120

TUE 10127120

TUE 10t27t20

TUE 10t27120

wED 10t28t20

wED 10t28t20

THU 10t29120

THU 10t29t20

THU 10t29t20

FRt 10t30t20

FRr 10t30t20

KRXF.FM

MON 10t26t20

MON 10t26t20

MON 10t26120

ïuE 10t27t20

TUE 10t27t20

TUE 10127120

wED 10t28t20

wED 10t28t20

wED 10t28t20

THU 10t29t20

THU 't0t29t20

THU 10t29t20

FRt 10t30t20

FRt 10t30t20

FRI 10t30120

10:44a

12:33p

03:52p

09:47p

05:1 8p

06:30p

08:22p

09:46p

11:49a

10:28p

06:30a

01:49p

04:35p

09:44a

07:29p

08:29a

09:50a

10:27p

'12:51a

02:50a

01:20p

03:34a

06:31a

08:1 5p

02:34a

04:1 9p

06:55p

05:1 3a

12:15p

11:49p
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3

3

3
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3
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30

30
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30
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30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORÏATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

ÏRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 202O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 202O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 202O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 202O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 202O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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INVOICE

Tüe ne*dlRodio GrcuIt
KCCE * KtyIGX * Ks.rt * NXíX. * N|çXF

lnvoice #:
lnvoice Date:
Contract #:
Page:
Net Amount Due:

MC-BRG-1201 I 51 81
't'v09t2020
70113170
2

$0.00

Day Date Time Ln Product tsct Rate

KSJJ-FM

MON 10t26120

MON 10t26t20

MON 10t26t20

TUE 10127120

TUE 10t27t20

TUE 10t27t20

wED 10t28t20

wED 10t28t20

wED 10t28t20

THU 10t29t20

THU 10t29t20

THU 10t29t20

FRt 10t30t20

FRt 10t30t20

FRt 10t30t20

KXIX-FM

MON 10/26120

MON 10t26120

MON 10t26t20

TUE 10t27120

TUE 10t27t20

TUE 10t27t20

wED 10t28t20

wED 10t28120

wED 10t28t20

THU 10/29t20

THU 10t29/20

THU 10t29t20

FRI 10t30120

FRt 10130t20

FRt 10t30t20

KMGX-FM

Total Spots:

Gross Amount:

Agency Commission

Net Amount:

12.45a

11:40a

09:25p

01:44a

04:19a

06:4Bp

12.14a

01:46a

03:1 6a

02:44a

09:29p

11:28p

07:46p

08:46p

10:44p

02:44a

09:51a

10:52p

03:46a

06"22a

08:37p

01:47a

01:26p

03:12p

04:35p

07:44p

09:39p

06:15a

10:50a

11:16p
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TRANSPORTATION BOND 202O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 202O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORÏATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

KRXF-FM

Total Spots:

Gross Amount:

Agency Commission

Net Amount:

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 202O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 202O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTAÏION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

TRANSPORTATION BOND 2O2O

KSJJ-FM

Total Spots:

Gross Amount:

Agency Commission

Net Amount:

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

15

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

15

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



INVOICE

The Bcnd [odioGrcup

lnvoice #:
lnvoice Date:
Contract #:
Page:
Net Amount Due:

MC-BRG-1201 1 51 81

11t09t2020
70113170
3

$0.00

KtçE * r</|/'ÊX * r(:5rj * f(XtN $ ,(AXF

KXIX-FM

Total Spots:

Gross Amount:

Agency Commission

Net Amount:

15

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Remit To:

BEND RADIO GROUP 541-388-3300
345 SW CYBER DR
sTE 101-103
BEND, OR 97702

lnvoice Totals
Total Spots:

Gross Amount:

Agency Commission

Net Amount Due:

60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00


